YC 4-H
FFA Judges & Awards
Fair Petty Cash VIP

Fair Gate Money (change)

Fair Open Class Premiums

Artist Meals Buyout
Fair ATM

Main Stage

Sawyer Brown Inc.
Eminent Tours Corp.
Milligan Music LLC
Buffalo Skull LLC
Dean & Company

WC Touring Inc

Small Stage

Tom Baker

Kurt H Selvig
Brenda L Kirasich
Betsy L Mullen
Glen E. Damewood

Brady Goss

NW Escape on Wheels

Yamhill County Fair
Advanced Checks Request
For 2023 Fair

$6,166.66

$1666.66

S 4000

$ 8,000

$ 2,500

S 3,000

550,000 2 ck $25,000 each

Total $75,333.32

$40,000.00
$61,000.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$7900.00 $173900.00

$500.00
$600.00
$800.00
$1200.00
$600.00
$4000.00
$4000.00

BO 23 2%



Christian Pond $2500.00

Catherine Loyer

& Strawberry Roan $800.00

Cale Moon $5000.00

Erik Haines LLC $4800.00

Marty Davis $8000.00

Richard Aimes $4600.00

David Lichtenstien $4400.00

Antony R Graham $1050.00 $42850.00
Production

Ride Hard Entertainment $8000.00

Michael R Avdeef $2500.00

AT Productions LLC $14097.00

Ross Rogers $5000.00

Oregon Portable Toilets Inc $5645.00

CSL Carlson Sound and Light $29100.00

Howell Rodeo Company $48200.00 $112542.00

Dear Commissioners:

The Yamhill County Fair and Event Center respectfully requests the above checks to be printed
this week for our Fair that runs August 2"9-5%, 2023,
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Fair Manager



