

Yamhill County Fair
Advanced Checks Request
For 2023 Fair

YC 4-H	\$6,166.66
FFA Judges & Awards	\$1666.66
Fair Petty Cash VIP	\$ 4000
Fair Gate Money (change)	\$ 8,000
Fair Open Class Premiums	\$ 2,500
Artist Meals Buyout	\$ 3,000
Fair ATM	\$50,000 2 ck \$25,000 each

Total \$75,333.32

Main Stage

Sawyer Brown Inc.	\$40,000.00	
Eminent Tours Corp.	\$61,000.00	
Milligan Music LLC	\$15,000.00	
Buffalo Skull LLC	\$25,000.00	
Dean & Company	\$25,000.00	
WC Touring Inc	\$7900.00	\$173900.00

Small Stage

Tom Baker	\$500.00
Kurt H Selvig	\$600.00
Brenda L Kirasich	\$800.00
Betsy L Mullen	\$1200.00
Glen E. Damewood	\$600.00
Brady Goss	\$4000.00
NW Escape on Wheels	\$4000.00

BO.23-248

Christian Pond	\$2500.00	
Catherine Loyer		
& Strawberry Roan	\$800.00	
Cale Moon	\$5000.00	
Erik Haines LLC	\$4800.00	
Marty Davis	\$8000.00	
Richard Aimes	\$4600.00	
David Lichtenstien	\$4400.00	
Antony R Graham	\$1050.00	\$42850.00

Production

Ride Hard Entertainment	\$8000.00	
Michael R Avdeef	\$2500.00	
AT Productions LLC	\$14097.00	
Ross Rogers	\$5000.00	
Oregon Portable Toilets Inc	\$5645.00	
CSL Carlson Sound and Light	\$29100.00	
Howell Rodeo Company	\$48200.00	\$112542.00

Dear Commissioners:

The Yamhill County Fair and Event Center respectfully requests the above checks to be printed this week for our Fair that runs August 2nd-5th, 2023.

Sincerely,
 Gary Wertz
 Fair Manager

Accepted by Yamhill County
 Board of Commissioners on
7.20.23 by Board Order
 # B.O. 23-268